Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
GS2 Sensor (AGS2)
Number of detectable axis (Method)
Package type/Size
2-axis Acceleration Sensor
 (Electrostatic capacitance type)
:2

Features
Typical Applications
Ordering Information
Product name
Operation power
supply voltage
Acceleration
detection range
Detection sensitivity Part number
2-axis
Acceleration sensor GS2
3 V.DC
±2 g 0.6V/g AGS21631
±1.5 g 0.8V/g AGS21831
5 V.DC
±2 g 1V/g AGS21151
±1.5 g 1.333V/g AGS21351
Name Unit
Absolute maximum ratings
Remarks
Min. Typ. Max.